
Parts Diagram
Quick Release Modesty Panel 

June 2018

© 2018 • Litho in USA • Code 60603R2/KI/PDF/0618

BN-QRMP2

1 53.2670 Hardware Pack, includes: (4) 44.1175, (8) 12.1001, (2) 44.1445.BL and (4) 02.0160
2 44.1175 Retaining Bracket

5 12.0160           Screw, #10 x 3/4" (for hanger bracket)

3 12.1001 #10 x 1" Screw (for retaining bracket)
4              44.1445.BL      Hanger Bracket

3

1

2

5 4

Quick Release Modesty Panel

XX = Select Color
Note: Parts included in Item 1 are not available to be ordered separately. 
Item 	 Part Number 	 Item Description
  1 	 53.2670 		  Hardware Pack, includes: (4) 44.1175, (8) 12.1001, (2) 44.1445.BL and (4) 02.0160
  2 	 44.1175 		  Retaining Bracket
  3 	 12.0240 		  #10 x 1” Screw (for retaining bracket)
  4 	 44.1445.BL 	 Hanger Bracket
  5 	 12.0160 		  Screw, #10 x 3/4” (for hanger bracket)


